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SV Hubertus Mengerskirchen

Wolf, Alexander
Wolf, Jonatan
Wolf, Magdalena
Geipel, Teresa
Hanson, Frank

SV Falken-Gesass

Sauter, Robin
Kramer, Achim
Hofmann, Dominik
Rodemich, Karl-Heinz
Sauter, Karl Jirgen

SSV 1925 Groflenhausen

Trippel, Stephan
Krel3, Volker
Génger, Mathias
Bauer, Stefan
Becker, Thorsten

(10)

SV Kriftel 1l

Stankiewicz, Sandra
Weiland, Gero

Geis, Oliver
Rosmanitz, Henri
Grau, Robert

Tabelle

. SV Hubertus Mengerskirchen
. SV Klein-Welzheim

. SV Falke Dasbach

. SSV 1925 Grofenhausen

. SV Kriftel Il

. PSG 1590 e.V. Grof3-Gerau

. SV Hettenhausen

. SV Falken-Gesass

O~NOOTAWNE

1796

372
365
369
353
337

1768

372
351
347
350
348

1821

371
365
365
362
358

1811

365
365
365
360
356

Ringe

5510
5535
5504
5475
5469
5304
5201
5295

PR RORFR M

cNoNoNal TN

RPORRFEREL M

QOO0 r

E-Punkte

(el NeloNe) = PR, PFPRPLO B~ [oNeoNek e =

RPRRRPO M

12 :
11:
11:
08 :
08 :
05:
03:
02:

03
04
04
07
07
10
12
13

1747

361
373
362
333
318

1821

367
370
369
354
361

1793

363
365
351
365
349

1832

362
371
369
371
359

Punkte

06 :
06 :
04 :
04 :
02:
02:
00:
00:

00
00
02
02
04
04
06
06

©)

SV Hettenhausen

Grohmann, Stefan
Rulischek, Kai
Reul3, Uwe
Larbig, Ralf
Stumpf, Michael

SV Klein-Welzheim

Deck, Nico

Doérr, Cora
Heyer, Philip
HeR, Andreas
Peter, Maximilian

PSG 1590 e.V. Grof3-Gerau

Meyer, Michael
Broj, Felix
Golzenleuchter, Rolf
Leil3, Keno-Tristan
Cali, Rodney

SV Falke Dasbach

Rink, Andreas
Bommersheim, Jorg
Jourdan, Lucas
Riegelmeier, Nils
Schmidt, Erwin



